The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 12, 2019 07:19 AM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION Phone: 4016912000

Address: 2000 Post Rd
Email: bpagliarini@pvdairport.com Warwick,RI
02886

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Economic Development

Transportation



Reported Bills:

H5188

S0155

S0163

S0855

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



