# May 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 12, 2019 07:19 AM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION Phone: 4016912000

Address: 2000 Post Rd

Email: bpagliarini@pvdairport.com Warwick,RI 02886

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To		
May 07, 2019	Fee	\$3,500.00	TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS		

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

#### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contrib	outions reported.					

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Economic Development**

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION

#### **Transportation**

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION

## Reported Bills:

H5188		
H5188	Oppose	BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION</b>
S0155		
S0155	Oppose	BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION</b>
S0163		
S0163	Oppose	BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION</b>
S0855		
S0855	Promote	BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION</b>

## Reported Public Bodies:

#### **Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island**

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION** 

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### Governor

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND AIRPORT CORPORATION**